
PIZZA.

BURGERS.

Dips.

BIG Plates.

SIDES.

PUDDINGS.

Salads.

Small plates.

Foodsteps: Our Foodsteps labels indicate from      to      the carbon emission impact of each dish, with      having the least carbon
emissions. This can help you make a conscious choice about your meal. Please visit www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

PIZZA.

BURGERS.

Dips.

BIG Plates.

SIDES.

PUDDINGS.

Salads.

Small Plates.

CLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILT..... .....
BAR & KITCHEN

Chicken Caesar 
Fior di latte mozzarella, chicken, bacon, rocket,
parmesan, and garlic butter

hand-stretched,
36-hour slow-proved,
fresh dough

Margherita

Harissa Roasted Veg

Tomatoe sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and fresh basil

Tomato and herb sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and
harissa roasted vegetables

(v)

(ve, NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

(v, but can be NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

(can be NGCI)

(NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

(v, but can be ve or with NGCI)

(v, but can be ve or NGCI)

(can be with NGCI)

(ve)

(ve, NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

(ve)

(ve, NGCI)

(ve)

(ve)

(v, NGCI)

13

14

15

served with
skin-on fries

15

1.5

Plant-based garlic mayo 1.5
Plant-based siracha mayo 1.5

Fish and Chips
Beer-battered fish, malt vinegar and capers, minted pea
puree, and salted chips with homemade tartar sauce

Persian Chicken
Turmeric and chilli marinated chicken skewers, shirazi
salad, olive oil and mint yoghurt, toasted flatbread,
and lemon fennel shavings

15

16

Skin-on fries 4
Cajun skin-on fries 5
Battered onion rings 4
Crunchy house slaw 4

...............

...

......................

....................................

.........................................................

........................

.....................

.................................................

....................................................

...........................................

..............................

.....................................

...........................

Highland Burger

Banh Mi

Wild venison burger, dill pickle, house mayo, and crispy
onions on a brioche bun
Add cheddar cheese

Vietnamese Fried chicken bun, crisp pickled vegetables, and
creamy coriander with lime mayo

17

17

1.5..........................................................+

.................................................

..................................................................

Classic Caesar Salad

Plant-based Haggis Pakora

Crisp baby gem lettuce, lemon and garlic mayo,
parmesan cheese, and rosemary croutons

Served with Arran mustard dipping sauce or sweet chilli

Chicken and Bacon Caesar Salad

Vietnamese Style Chicken Wings

Superfood Poke Bowl

Kicking Wings

Tufo, black quinoa, broccoli, spinach, sunflower seeds,
radish, chickpea, fennel, spring onions, and carrots

Crispy cauliflower wings with plant-based sriracha mayo

Char-grilled chicken breast, bacon, crispy baby gem lettuce,
croutons, creamy lemon and garlic mayo, parmesan, and eggs

Honey, soy, and chilli chicken wings

12.5

6.5

11.5

6.5

15

7

..................

...................................

.......

.........

.............

...

Plant-based Katsu Curry

Pasta Alla Norma

Crispy tofu, aromatic jasmine rice, and katsu sauce with
pickled carrot and cucumber

Slow cooked aubergine, tomato and olive sugo, rigatoni,
plant-based mascarpone, and basil pesto

14

14

...............

.........................................

Truffle parmesan fries 6........................

Sticky Toffee with Ice-Cream 7.5.......

v = vegetarian | ve = vegan | NGCI = non-gluten containing ingredients

Allergens: We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains
ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code, or visit
mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT, or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

Menu Disclaimer: Please note that Clydebuilt may operate on a reduced version of this menu.

Onion Bhaji Burger
Crispy onion bhaji, lime and chili pickled slaw, and
plant-based mayo on a plant-based brioche bun
Add cheddar cheese+

Pepperoni (can be NGCI)
Tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, and pepperoni

15........................................

Festive Crispy Chicken Burger
Chipolte-marinated buttermilk crispy chicken patty on
brioche bun with cranberry mayo and sage & onion
stuffing
Add cheddar cheese

17

1.5..........................................................+

....................

IRN-BRU Chicken Pakora

IRN-BRU Cheesecake (ve, NGCI)

9

8.5

..........

(v)Profiteroles and Chocolate Sauce 7.5........

IRN-BRU SPECIALS.IRN-BRU SPECIALS.
4 pieces (NGCI)

https://mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
https://mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT


IRN-BRU SPECIALS.

Foodsteps:
Our Foodsteps labels indicate from        to        the carbon emission impact of each
dish, with        having the least carbon emissions. This can help you make a conscious
choice about your meal. Please visit www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

PIZZA.

Harissa Roasted Veg

BURGERS.

SIDES.

Dips.

BIG Plates.

IRN-BRU SPECIALS.

PUDDINGS.

PIZZA.

BURGERS.

SIDES.

Dips.

BIG Plates.

PUDDINGS.

CLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILT..... .....
BAR & KITCHEN

Festive Crispy Chicken Burger

v = vegetarian | ve = vegan | NGCI = non-gluten containing ingredients

Allergens:
We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being
produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know
the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code, or visit
mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT, or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

hand-stretched,
36-hour slow-proved,
fresh dough

reduced menu

Margherita

IRN-BRU Cheesecake
Tomatoe sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and fresh basil

Tomato and herb sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and
harissa roasted vegetables

Pepperoni

(v, but can be ve or NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

4 pieces (NGCI)

(v, but can be ve or NGCI)

(can be NGCI)
Tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, and pepperoni

13

8.514

15

......................

...

........................................

(ve)

served with
skin-on fries

Chipolte-marinated buttermilk crispy chicken patty on
brioche bun with cranberry mayo and sage & onion
stuffing
Add cheddar cheese

15

17

1.5

1.5

....................................

..........................................................

.........................................................

+

....................

Onion Bhaji Burger
Crispy onion bhaji, lime and chili pickled slaw, and
plant-based mayo on a plant-based brioche bun
Add cheddar cheese+

(ve, NGCI)

(ve, NGCI)

(ve)

(ve, NGCI)

(v, NGCI)

Skin-on fries 4
Cajun skin-on fries 5
Battered onion rings 4
Crunchy house slaw 4

...........................................

..............................

.....................................

...........................

Truffle parmesan fries 6........................

(ve)

(ve)

Plant-based garlic mayo 1.5
Plant-based siracha mayo 1.5

........................

.....................

Fish and Chips
Beer-battered fish, malt vinegar and capers, minted pea
puree, and salted chips with homemade tartar sauce

16....................................................

(v, but can be NGCI)

(can be NGCI)

Classic Caesar Salad
Crisp baby gem lettuce, lemon and garlic mayo,
parmesan cheese, and rosemary croûtes

Chicken and Bacon Caesar Salad
Char-grilled chicken breast, bacon, crispy baby gem lettuce,
croutons, creamy lemon and garlic mayo, parmesan, and eggs

11.5

15

.......

.............

(v)Profiteroles and Chocolate Sauce 7.5........

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an era when Scotland was the world's
largest shipbuilding nation and the yards an the River Clyde built the world's greatest ships.

It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression, as we too believe in quality and craftsmanship.

(ve, NGCI)Sticky Toffee with Ice-Cream 7.5........

IRN-BRU Chicken Pakora 9..........

https://mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
https://mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT


KIDS EAT FOR 1.00

Foodsteps:
Our Foodsteps labels indicate from        to        the carbon emission impact of each dish, with        having the least carbon
emissions. This can help you make a conscious choice about your meal. Please visit www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

KIDS EAT FOR 1.00

SCAN ME
or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
to see our allergen menus

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for quality craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an
era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards an the River Clyde built the world's greatest ships.
It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression. We too believe
in quality. Our team sources some of Scotland's produce to craft truly memorable dining experiences. Enjoy CLYDEBUILT.

Allergens:
We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains
ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code above or ask
for a member of the restaurant management team.

Kids Margherita Pizza (v)

Sausage, mash, peas,
and gravy (NGCI)

Pasta Marinara (ve)

Valid for each adult meal purchased (any pizza, burger,
or big plate), or for 4.00 if purchased without adult meal.

CLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILT..... .....
BAR & KITCHEN

v = vegetarian | ve = vegan | NGCI = non-gluten containing ingredients



ABV
4.6%
4.0%
4.5%
4.0%

half
3.95
3.80
3.80
3.95

Madrí Excepcional
Pravha
Aspall Cyder
Rekorderlig strawberry-lime

Iced latte
Iced cappucino
Iced mocha
Iced Americano
Flavoured shot

Tea
Speciality tea
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat white
Hot chocolate
+ Syrups

ABV
4.6%
0.0%
0.0%

330ml
330ml
500ml

Madrí Excepcional
Madrí Excepcional Zero 0.0%
Rekorderlig strawberry-lime

DRINKSDRINKSDRINKSDRINKSDRINKS ..........
CLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILT ..........

DRAUGHT.DRAUGHT.

ICED DRINKS.

HOT DRINKS.

ICED DRINKS.

HOT DRINKS.

BOTTLES AND CANS.BOTTLES AND CANS.

ABV
41.3%
44.0%
40.0%

5.80
6.80
6.80

Tanqueray London dry
Warners Harrington Dry
Warner’s rhubarb

GINS.GINS.

6.25
4.15
4.65

pint
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.90

4.60
4.60
4.70
4.20
0.60

2.40
2.70
2.30
2.90
3.30
3.30
3.40
2.90
3.30
0.60

all in 25ml

ABV
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
40.0%
45.8%

5.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80

The Famous Grouse
Cragganmore, 12yrs
Dalwhinnie, 15yrs
Glenfiddich, 12yrs
Glenkinchie, 12yrs
Glenmorangie, 10yrs
Highland Park, 12yrs
Talisker, 10yrs

WHISKY.WHISKY. all in 25ml

ABV
37.5%
40.0%
37.5%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
38.0%
35.0%
18.0%
17.0%
18.0%
dash

Smirnoff red
Grey Goose
Bacardi carta blanca
Captain Morgan’s spiced
Kraken black spiced
Jack Daniel’s old no. 7
Cointreau
Courvoisier
Drambuie
Jose Cuervo silver
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Archer’s
Bailey’s (comes in 50ml)
Malibu
Mixer

SPIRITS.SPIRITS.
5.80
7.00
5.80
5.80
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
1.10

all in 25ml

add an extra shot
of espresso for 0.50

add an extra shot
of espresso for 0.50

peppermint, gingerbread, black forest, triple sec, cinnamon

12oz/16oz
12oz/16oz
12oz/16oz

330ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
350ml
200ml
200ml
330ml

IRN-BRU
BARR cola/diet cola
BARR lemonade
IRN-BRU sugar free
PWR-BRU energy
Rubicon spring black cherry
Rubicon spring orange mango
Simply Fruity
Fruit juice
Tonic water
Ginger ale
Life Water can

3.45/4.15
3.45/4.15
3.45/4.15

2.40
3.80
2.40
2.40
1.80
2.75
2.30
2.30
2.40

Soft drinks.Soft drinks.

..................
...................................

..........................
......

.......................................................
.............................................

...................................................
.............................................

...............................................

...............................................................
.................................................

.......................................................
....................................................
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.......................................................

..................
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.................
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.........

.........

.........

SCAN ME
or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
to see our allergen menus

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for quality craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an
era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards an the River Clyde built the world's greatest
ships. It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression. Our
team sources some of Scotland's produce to craft truly memorable dining experiences. Enjoy CLYDEBUILT.

Allergens: We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that
contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code
above or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

Menu Disclaimer: Please drink responsibly. There’s a 4-drink limit per person, per ID, per transaction. Clydebuilt
operates on a cashless system. The above drinks are subject to change and availability.



wines+cocktailswines+cocktailswines+cocktailswines+cocktailswines+cocktails
CLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILTCLYDEBUILT ..........

red.REd. Bottle
27.50 Aperol spritz

Aperol, prosecco, and soda

Apple Bramble
House gin, apple juice, sugar syrup, and grenadine

Electric lemonade
Vodka, blue curaçao, and lemonade

French martini
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, and strawberry purée

IRN-BRU spritz
Aperol, prosecco, and BARR IRN-BRU

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, and cranberry juice

COCKTAILS.COCKTAILS.

SCAN ME
or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
to see our allergen menus

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for quality craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an
era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards an the River Clyde built the world's greatest
ships. It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression. Our
team sources some of Scotland's produce to craft truly memorable dining experiences. Enjoy CLYDEBUILT.

Allergens: We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that
contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code
above or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

Menu Disclaimer: Please drink responsibly. There’s a 4-drink limit per person, per ID, per transaction. Clydebuilt
operates on a cashless system. The above drinks are subject to change and availability.

..........

Most Wanted Malbec
Western Cape, Australia - ABV 11.0%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.60 / 175ml - 6.45 / 250ml - 9.20

Most Wanted Shiraz
Australia - ABV 13.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.95 / 175 ml - 6.90 / 250ml - 9.85

Most Wanted Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 5.75 / 175 ml - 8.05 / 250ml - 11.50

..................................

29.50

34.50

....................................

................................

White.white. Bottle
27.50Most Wanted Pinot Grigio

Venezie, North East Italy - ABV 11.0%
Per glass:125ml - 4.60 / 175ml - 6.45 / 250ml - 9.20

Most Wanted Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 5.75 / 175ml - 8.05 / 250ml - 11.50

Most Wanted Albariño
Rias Baixas, Spain - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.95 / 175ml - 6.90 / 250ml - 9.85

...........................

34.50....................

29.50

38.50

................................

..................

...................

Rosé AND SPARKLING WINE.
Bottle
29.50Most Wanted Rosé de Provence

Provence, France - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.95 / 175ml - 6.90 / 250ml - 9.85

Most Wanted Organic Prosecco 
Veneto, Italy - ABV 10.5%
125ml - 6.80

12.50

11.50

11.80

12.40

12.50

12.00

Apple Jamble
Apple juice, sugar syrup, grenadine, and lemonade

Cosmopop
Cranberry juice, orange juice and lemon juice.

MOCKTAILS.MOCKTAILS.
6.80

6.80

...............................................

............................................

........................................

.............................................

.............................................

.............................................

..............................................

..................................................
Rosé AND SPARKLING WINE.


