

• CLYDEBUILT •

BAR & KITCHEN

PIZZA.

hand-stretched,
36-hour slow-proved,
fresh dough

Margherita

(v, but can be ve or with NGCI) 13

Tomatoe sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and fresh basil

Harissa Roasted Veg

(v, but can be ve or with NGCI) 14

Tomato and herb sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and

harissa roasted vegetables

Pepperoni

(can be NGCI) 15

Tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, and pepperoni

Chicken Caesar

(can be with NGCI) 15

Fior di latte mozzarella, chicken, bacon, rocket,

parmesan, and garlic butter

BURGERS.

served with
skin-on fries

Onion Bhaji Burger

(ve) 15

Crispy onion bhaji, lime and chili pickled slaw, and

plant-based mayo on a plant-based brioche bun

+ Add cheddar cheese 1.5

Festive Crispy Chicken Burger

..... 17

Chipotle-marinated buttermilk crispy chicken patty on

brioche bun with cranberry mayo and sage & onion

stuffing

+ Add cheddar cheese 1.5

Highland Burger

..... 17

Wild venison burger, dill pickle, house mayo, and crispy

onions on a brioche bun

+ Add cheddar cheese 1.5

Banh Mi

..... 17

Vietnamese Fried chicken bun, crisp pickled vegetables, and

creamy coriander with lime mayo

SIDES.

Skin-on fries

(ve, NGCI) 4

Cajun skin-on fries

(ve, NGCI) 5

Battered onion rings

(ve) 4

Crunchy house slaw

(ve, NGCI) 4

Truffle parmesan fries

(v, NGCI) 6

DIPS.

Plant-based garlic mayo

(ve) 1.5

Plant-based siracha mayo

(ve) 1.5



IRN-BRU SPECIALS.

IRN-BRU Chicken Pakora

4 pieces (NGCI) 9

IRN-BRU Cheesecake

(ve, NGCI) 8.5

BIG PLATES.

Plant-based Katsu Curry

(ve, NGCI) 14

Crispy tofu, aromatic jasmine rice, and katsu sauce with

pickled carrot and cucumber

Pasta Alla Norma

(v) 14

Slow cooked aubergine, tomato and olive sugo, rigatoni,

plant-based mascarpone, and basil pesto

Persian Chicken

..... 15

Turmeric and chilli marinated chicken skewers, shirazi

salad, olive oil and mint yoghurt, toasted flatbread,

and lemon fennel shavings

Fish and Chips

..... 16

Beer-battered fish, malt vinegar and capers, minted pea

puree, and salted chips with homemade tartar sauce

SMALL PLATES.

Kicking Wings

(ve, NGCI) 6.5

Crispy cauliflower wings with plant-based sriracha mayo

Plant-based Haggis Pakora

(ve, NGCI) 6.5

Served with Arran mustard dipping sauce or sweet chilli

Vietnamese Style Chicken Wings

(NGCI) 7

Honey, soy, and chilli chicken wings

SALADS.

Superfood Poke Bowl

(ve, NGCI) 12.5

Tufo, black quinoa, broccoli, spinach, sunflower seeds,

radish, chickpea, fennel, spring onions, and carrots

Classic Caesar Salad

(v, but can be NGCI) 11.5

Crisp baby gem lettuce, lemon and garlic mayo,

parmesan cheese, and rosemary croutons

Chicken and Bacon Caesar Salad

(can be NGCI) 15

Char-grilled chicken breast, bacon, crispy baby gem lettuce,

croutons, creamy lemon and garlic mayo, parmesan, and eggs

PUDDINGS.

Sticky Toffee with Ice-Cream

(ve, NGCI) 7.5

Profiteroles and Chocolate Sauce

(v) 7.5



Menu Disclaimer: Please note that Clydebuilt may operate on a reduced version of this menu.

Allergens: We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code, or visit mnmx.mx/CLYDEBUILT, or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

Foodsteps: Our Foodsteps labels indicate from to the carbon emission impact of each dish, with having the least carbon emissions. This can help you make a conscious choice about your meal. Please visit www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

v = vegetarian | ve = vegan | NGCI = non-gluten containing ingredients

• CLYDEBUILT •

BAR & KITCHEN

PIZZA.

hand-stretched,
36-hour slow-proved,
fresh dough

	Margherita	13
	Tomatoe sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and fresh basil	
	Harissa Roasted Veg	14
	Tomato and herb sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, and harissa roasted vegetables	
	Pepperoni	15
	Tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, and pepperoni	

BURGERS.

served with
skin-on fries

	Onion Bhaji Burger	15
	Crispy onion bhaji, lime and chili pickled slaw, and plant-based mayo on a plant-based brioche bun	
+ Add cheddar cheese		1.5
	Festive Crispy Chicken Burger	17
	Chipotle-marinated buttermilk crispy chicken patty on brioche bun with cranberry mayo and sage & onion stuffing	
+ Add cheddar cheese		1.5

SIDES.

	Skin-on fries	4
	Cajun skin-on fries	5
	Battered onion rings	4
	Crunchy house slaw	4
	Truffle parmesan fries	6

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards on the River Clyde built the world's greatest ships.

It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression, as we too believe in quality and craftsmanship.



Allergens:

We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code, or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT, or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

Foodsteps:

Our Foodsteps labels indicate from **A** to **E** the carbon emission impact of each dish, with **A** having the least carbon emissions. This can help you make a conscious choice about your meal. Please visit www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

v = vegetarian | **ve** = vegan | **NGCI** = non-gluten containing ingredients



IRN-BRU SPECIALS.

IRN-BRU Chicken Pakora	9
4 pieces (NGCI)	

IRN-BRU Cheesecake	8.5
---------------------------	-----

BIG PLATES.

	Classic Caesar Salad	1.5
	Crisp baby gem lettuce, lemon and garlic mayo, parmesan cheese, and rosemary croutés	
	Chicken and Bacon Caesar Salad	15
	(can be NGCI)	
	Char-grilled chicken breast, bacon, crispy baby gem lettuce, croutons, creamy lemon and garlic mayo, parmesan, and eggs	
	Fish and Chips	16
	Beer-battered fish, malt vinegar and capers, minted pea puree, and salted chips with homemade tartar sauce	

DIPS.

	Plant-based garlic mayo	1.5
	Plant-based siracha mayo	1.5

PUDDINGS.

Sticky Toffee with Ice-Cream	7.5
Profiteroles and Chocolate Sauce	7.5

• CLYDEBUILT •

BAR & KITCHEN

KIDS EAT FOR 1.00

Valid for each adult meal purchased (any pizza, burger, or big plate), or for 4.00 if purchased without adult meal.



Pasta Marinara (ve)



Kids Margherita Pizza (v)



Sausage, mash, peas, and gravy (NGCI)



SCAN ME

or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
to see our allergen menus

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for quality craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards on the River Clyde built the world's greatest ships. It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression. We too believe in quality. Our team sources some of Scotland's produce to craft truly memorable dining experiences. Enjoy CLYDEBUILT.

Allergens:

We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code above or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

Foodsteps:

Our Foodsteps labels indicate from **A** to **E** the carbon emission impact of each dish, with **A** having the least carbon emissions. This can help you make a conscious choice about your meal. Please visit www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

v = vegetarian | ve = vegan | NGCI = non-gluten containing ingredients

• DRINKS •

HOT DRINKS.

add an extra shot of espresso for 0.50

Tea.....	2.40
Speciality tea.....	2.70
Espresso	2.30
Americano.....	2.90
Latte	3.30
Cappuccino	3.30
Mocha	3.40
Flat white	2.90
Hot chocolate	3.30
+ Syrups	0.60

peppermint, gingerbread, black forest, triple sec, cinnamon

ICED DRINKS.

add an extra shot of espresso for 0.50

Iced latte	4.60
Iced cappuccino	4.60
Iced mocha.....	4.70
Iced Americano.....	4.20
Flavoured shot.....	0.60

DRAUGHT.

ABV half pint

Madri Excepcional.....	4.6%	3.95	7.90
Pravha	4.0%	3.80	7.60
Aspall Cyder	4.5%	3.80	7.60
Rekorderlig strawberry-lime	4.0%	3.95	7.90

BOTTLES AND CANS.

ABV

Madri Excepcional.....	4.6%	330ml	6.25
Madri Excepcional Zero 0.0%	0.0%	330ml	4.15
Rekorderlig strawberry-lime	0.0%	500ml	4.65

GINs.

all in 25ml

ABV

Tanqueray London dry.....	41.3%	5.80
Warners Harrington Dry	44.0%	6.80
Warner's rhubarb	40.0%	6.80



SCAN ME

or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT to see our allergen menus

WHISKY.

all in 25ml

ABV

The Famous Grouse	40.0%	5.80
Cragganmore, 12yrs	40.0%	6.80
Dalwhinnie, 15yrs.....	43.0%	6.80
Glenfiddich, 12yrs	40.0%	6.80
Glenkinchie, 12yrs	43.0%	6.80
Glenmorangie, 10yrs	40.0%	6.80
Highland Park, 12yrs	40.0%	6.80
Talisker, 10yrs	45.8%	6.80

SPIRITS.

all in 25ml

ABV

Smirnoff red	37.5%	5.80
Grey Goose	40.0%	7.00
Bacardi carta blanca	37.5%	5.80
Captain Morgan's spiced	35.0%	5.80
Kraken black spiced	40.0%	6.00
Jack Daniel's old no. 7	40.0%	5.80
Cointreau	40.0%	5.80
Courvoisier	40.0%	5.80
Drambuie	40.0%	5.80
Jose Cuervo silver	35.0%	5.80
Sambuca	38.0%	5.80
Southern Comfort	35.0%	5.80
Archer's	18.0%	5.80
Bailey's (comes in 50ml)	17.0%	5.80
Malibu	18.0%	5.80
Mixer	dash	1.10

SOFT DRINKS.

IRN-BRU	12oz/16oz	3.45/4.15
BARR cola/diet cola.....	12oz/16oz	3.45/4.15
BARR lemonade	12oz/16oz	3.45/4.15
IRN-BRU sugar free.....	330ml	2.40
PWR-BRU energy	500ml	3.80
Rubicon spring black cherry ..	330ml	2.40
Rubicon spring orange mango ..	330ml	2.40
Simply Fruity	330ml	1.80
Fruit juice	350ml	2.75
Tonic water	200ml	2.30
Ginger ale	200ml	2.30
Life Water can	330ml	2.40

Menu Disclaimer: Please drink responsibly. There's a 4-drink limit per person, per ID, per transaction. Clydebuilt operates on a cashless system. The above drinks are subject to change and availability.

Allergens: We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code above or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for quality craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards on the River Clyde built the world's greatest ships. It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression. Our team sources some of Scotland's produce to craft truly memorable dining experiences. Enjoy **CLYDEBUILT**.

• CLYDEBUILT •

• WINES + COCKTAILS •

RED.

Bottle

Most Wanted Malbec 27.50
Western Cape, Australia - ABV 11.0%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.60 / 175ml - 6.45 / 250ml - 9.20

Most Wanted Shiraz 29.50
Australia - ABV 13.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.95 / 175 ml - 6.90 / 250ml - 9.85

Most Wanted Pinot Noir 34.50
Marlborough, New Zealand - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 5.75 / 175 ml - 8.05 / 250ml - 11.50

WHITE.

Bottle

Most Wanted Pinot Grigio 27.50
Venezie, North East Italy - ABV 11.0%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.60 / 175ml - 6.45 / 250ml - 9.20

Most Wanted Sauvignon Blanc 34.50
Marlborough, New Zealand - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 5.75 / 175ml - 8.05 / 250ml - 11.50

Most Wanted Albariño 29.50
Rias Baixas, Spain - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.95 / 175ml - 6.90 / 250ml - 9.85

ROSÉ AND SPARKLING WINE.

Bottle

Most Wanted Rosé de Provence 29.50
Provence, France - ABV 12.5%
Per glass: 125ml - 4.95 / 175ml - 6.90 / 250ml - 9.85

Most Wanted Organic Prosecco 38.50
Veneto, Italy - ABV 10.5%
125ml - 6.80

COCKTAILS.

Aperol spritz 12.50
Aperol, prosecco, and soda

Apple Bramble 11.50
House gin, apple juice, sugar syrup, and grenadine

Electric lemonade 11.80
Vodka, blue curaçao, and lemonade

French martini 12.40
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, and strawberry purée

IRN-BRU spritz 12.50
Aperol, prosecco, and BARR IRN-BRU

Cosmopolitan 12.00
Vodka, Cointreau, and cranberry juice

MOCKTAILS.

Apple Jamble 6.80
Apple juice, sugar syrup, grenadine, and lemonade

Cosmopop 6.80
Cranberry juice, orange juice and lemon juice.



SCAN ME

or visit mnu.mx/CLYDEBUILT
to see our allergen menus

Menu Disclaimer: Please drink responsibly. There's a 4-drink limit per person, per ID, per transaction. Clydebuilt operates on a cashless system. The above drinks are subject to change and availability.

Allergens: We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or drink, please scan the QR code above or ask for a member of the restaurant management team.

/'klide-bilt/ n. A long-standing byword for quality craftsmanship in shipbuilding on the River Clyde. Synonymous with an era when Scotland was the world's largest shipbuilding nation and the yards on the River Clyde built the world's greatest ships. It is fitting that on the site of this Bar & Kitchen, which was once a drydock, we have revitalised the expression. Our team sources some of Scotland's produce to craft truly memorable dining experiences. Enjoy **CLYDEBUILT**.